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George James Greensitt

Director Information

Title Mr

Name George James Greensitt
Postcode DH7 6JS

Date of birth May 1933

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
PROVINCIAL SEALS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
THERMAGUARD LTD
FIBERGLASS LTD
FIBERGLASS LTD

PROVINCIAL SEALS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
05583744

Number

10549765
06344813
06344813

05583744

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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910827651

910827651
19b Front Street

Sacriston

Durham

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

15/07/2019

App. Date
05/01/2017
23/06/2008
23/06/2008

05/10/2005

06/06/2019

Res. Date

06/06/2019

Director

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



